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Rachel Poole
Skylar Clark

Jillian Holysh

Lara Zaski

Elrin Thavarajah
Gabriella Terzievski
Olivia Neal

Katie Bennett
Mbhairi Milne

Miika Maxwell
Isabel Currie
Gabrielle Huften
Gabriella Loeffler-Goodman
Katie Johnson

Kate Johnson

Eva Puskaric

Club

Innisfil SC

Belmont FSC
Preston FSC

Forest Hill FSC
Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Newmarket FSC
Orillia FSC

Barrie SC

Guelph Skating Club
Preston FSC

Whitby FSC

Barrie SC

Port Credit FSC
Barrie SC

Milton SC

Port Credit FSC

Danielle MacFarlane

Date:  7-Feb-2020

Super Series - Brampton Flower City Invitational

Cassie Campbell Community Centre

February 7, 2020 to February 9, 2020
STAR 5 Women (Group 4-U13)

Category Result Summary
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Points

19.59
18.63
18.50
16.92
16.81
16.78
16.69
16.05
15.39
14.70
14.53
13.57
12.60
12.45
12.28
11.70

Section
ON 19.59
ON 18.63
ON 18.50
ON 16.92
ON 16.81
ON 16.78
ON 16.69
ON 16.05
ON 15.39
ON 14.70
ON 14.53
ON 13.57
ON 12.60
ON 12.45
ON 12.28
ON 11.70
4:50:15PM

Karon Dalby



